KAT

T ZILILIZEILLELRR

DISCIPLINA

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m
1500 m
5000 m
10000 m
pGlmaratén
maraton
3000 m pf.
110 m pf.
400 m pf.
vysSka

ty¢

dalka
trojskok
koule

disk
kladivo
kladivo
ostép
desetiboj
4x100 m
4x400 m
20 km chize
50 km chize

100 m

200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
5000 m
10000 m
3000 m pf.
110 m pf¥.

0.914 m
1.067 m
0.914 m

7,26 kg
2 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
800¢g

0.914 m
0.990 m

KRAJ

VYKON VITR

10.31
21.56
47.40
1:50.49
3:48.22
14:.07.2
29:47.50
1:07:10
2:19:31
8:42.2
14.18
52.42
2.19
5.20
7.45
15.55
19.70
56.37
64.48
62.98
71.69
7693
42.42
3:20.63
1:31:.08
4:08:28

+1.5
+0.9

+1.1

10.58
21.56
48.49
1:50.49
3:48.22
14:32.0
32:48.5
9:13.5
13.97 -0.5

+0.9

JMENO

Dominik Zalesky
Roman Zrun

Petr Klofaé

Martin Sadil

Michal Hroch

Ivan Uvizl

Vaclav Filip

Tomas Krivohlavek
Stanislav Lujka
Vlastimil Brlica
Martin Pokorny
Ondrej Danék
Dalibor Hon
Roman Zrun

Jan Broda

Jan Broda

Martin Novak
Martin Novak
Miloslav Spurny
Miroslav Lesak
Stépan Mikoska
Ludék Pernica
Boklazuk-Uhlif-Dvorak-Rada
Horak-Petratur-Béza-Miksik
Miroslav Svoboda
Miroslav Svoboda

Pavel Rada
Roman Zrun

Ivo Dedek

Martin Sadil
Michal Hroch
Ivan Uvizl

Ctirad Medlik
Michal Pazdera
Jonas Kolomanik

NAROZEN

230895
060560
110985
140694
180203
160858
130960
240895
170159
021228
220988
261181
020878
060560
240440
240440
051092
051092
071269
080558
120695
121249

030261
030261

040978
060560
091181
140694
180203
160858
111158
020167
240203

ODDIL/KLUB

AK Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
TJ Sumperk

AK Sternberk

AK Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
TJ Sumperk
Lokomotiva Olomouc

Spartak Meopta Prerov

AK Olomouc
TJ Sumperk
AK Olomouc

Slavia Univerzita Olomouc

Lokomotiva Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
AK Olomouc
AK Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
AK Olomouc

Slavia Univerzita Olomouc

AK Olomouc
AK Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc

AK Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
AK Olomouc

AK Sternberk

AK Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
TJ Sumperk

TJ Sigma Hranice
SK Prerov 1908

MIiSTO

Bydgoszcz
Praha

Kladno

Turnov

Hodonin
Prostéjov
Banska Bystrica
Pardubice
Ferrara
Budapest
Tfinec

Jablonec nad Nis.
Olomouc

Praha

Zabreh

Plzen
Usti nad Orl.

Tfinec
Kladno
Praha
Praha
Kladno
Praha
Podébrady

Praha
Praha
Olomouc
Turnov
Hodonin
Ostrava

Bratislava
Ostrava-Vitkovice

DATUM

13.07.2017
21.06.1977
02.07.2005
28.05.2013
25.06.2022
26.09.1978
21.07.1989
09.04.2022
15.03.1992
07.09.1958
11.06.2017
22.07.2000
15.09.2001
18.08.1978
25.07.1965
.1964
28.06.2015
31.08.2013
.1988
.08.1987
29.07.2018
21.06.1973
28.06.1997
06.07.2003
21.08.1982
12.06.1982

24.05.1997
21.06.1977
05.06.1999
28.05.2013
25.06.2022
28.08.1977

1977
12.07.1986
31.05.2022



JRI
JRI
JRI
JRI
JRI
JRI
JRI
JRI
JRI
JRI
JRI
JRI
JRI

DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI
DCI

ZCl
ZCl
ZCl
ZCl

400 m pf. 0.914 m
vysSka

ty¢

dalka

trojskok

koule 6 kg
disk 1,75 kg
kladivo 6 kg
ostép 800 g
desetiboj

4x100 m

4x400 m

chiize 10000 m

100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
2000 m pf.
110 m pfF.
300 m pf.
vySka

ty€

délka
trojskok
koule 5kg
disk 1,5kg
kladivo 5 kg
ostép 7009
desetiboj

4x100 m

4x400 m

chiize 5000 m

0.914 m
0.914 m
0.840 m

60 m

150 m
300 m
800 m

52.42

2.09

5.20

7.23 -0.6
15.46 +1.2
19.96

59.03

59.92

68.76

6673

42.42

3:20.63

47:26.7

10.76
21.56
49.08
1:54.48
3:58.48
8:35.8
6:08.4
14.25
38.14
2.06
5.06
7.07 +0.8
14.47

19.28

56.56

57.52

57.23

6634

42.75

3:22.70

23:44.8

+0.9

+1.1

7.13 +1.8
16.72 -0.2
36.05

1:56.84

Ondrej Danék

Josef Hrabal

Roman Zrun

Vladimir Michalicka

Tomas Janecek

Martin Novak

Martin Novak

Petr Suchomel

Robert Srovnal

Jonas Pospisil
Boklazuk-Uhlif-Dvorak-Rada
Horak-Petratur-Béza-Miksik
Dalibor Cernota

Roman Zrun

Roman Zrun

Marek Kohajda

Martin Sadil

Jan Nicholas Adensam
Jaroslav Regent
H.Palka

Krystof Pospisil

Martin Linduska

Jonas Pospisil

Roman Zrun

Samuel Lawson
Oldfich Krmela

Jakub Héza

Petr Novotny

Petr Suchomel

Ondrej Vrtél

Jonas Pospisil
Nevrla-Sladek-Salman-Horak
Stétina-Hejl-Nikodym-Kohajda
Dalibor Cernota

Adam Roder

Vojtéch Horak

Adam Dohnal

Jan Nicholas Adensam

261181
181058
060560
050382
161298
051092
051092
231067
030675
200701

170563

060560
060560
110175
140694
170802
050164
.63
280100
210381
200701
060560
280402
270262
230500
230989
23/10/67
080497
200701

170563

300398
160803
270402
170802

TJ Sumperk
TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk

Slavia Univerzita Olomouc

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk
AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

Sigma Hranice

Lokomotiva Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
TJ Sumperk

AK Sternberk

AK Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk
TJ Sumperk

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
AK Olomouc

CSAO Zabreh

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk
SK Prerov

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

TJ Sumperk

Sigma Hranice

AK Olomouc
AK Olomouc
AK Sternberk
AK Olomouc

Jablonec nad Nis.
Praha

Praha

Jablonec nad Nis.
Trinec

Ostrava

Opava

Pardubice
Olomouc

Tfinec

Praha

Kladno

Praha

Ostrava

Praha

Praha

Ostrava

Uherské Hradisté
Ostrava

Jablonec n.Nis.
Ostrava
Praha-Juliska
Ostrava
Olomouc
Ostrava
Ostrava
Ostrava-Vitkovice
Praha-Juliska
Prerov

Kolin

Olomouc
Kosice
Olomouc

Praha
Jabonec n.Nis.
Brno

Breclav

22.07.2000
09.10.1976
18.08.1978
05.07.2000
11.06.2017
01.10.2011
24.09.2011
28.08.1985
13.06.1992
28.06.2020
28.06.1997
06.07.2003
18.07.1981

08.06.1977
21.06.1977
28.06.1992
19.06.2011
26.08.2018
13.08.1981

24.06.2017
28.06.1998
24.06.2018
10.09.1977
04.07.2020
22.07.1979
17.06.2017
23.09.2006
09.07.1983
01.05.2013
02.06.2018
29.06.2019
12.07.1992
15.06.1980

21.09.2013
23.09.2018
28.06.2017
26.08.2017



ZCl
ZCl
ZCl
ZCl
ZCl
ZCl
ZCl
ZCl
ZCl
ZCl
ZCl
ZCl
ZCl
ZCl
ZCl

N NN N NN NN INEE NN N NN NN N NN N NN N

1500 m
3000 m
1500 m pf.
100 m pf¥.
200 m pf.
vyska

ty¢

délka
koule

disk
kladivo
ostép
devitiboj
4x60 m
4x300 m
chlize 3000 m

100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
5000 m
10000 m
pGlmaratén
maratén
3000 m pr.
100 m pf.
400 m pf.
vySka
ty¢

dalka
trojskok
koule
disk
kladivo
ostép
sedmiboj
4x100 m
4x400 m

0.762 m
0.840 m
0.762 m

4 kg
1kg
4 kg
600 g

0.762m
0.840 m
0.762m

4 kg
1kg
4 kg
600 g

4:01.02
9:11.75
4:26.01
13.26
25.21
1.97
4.35
6.92
18.56
56.52
50.75
67,82
5892
26.95
2:30.21
14:57.1

11.51
23.84
53.08
2:07.1
4:17.51
16.03.98
33:38.68
1:12:19
2:39.20
10:12.45
13.30
59.50
1.80
4.00
6.15
12.91
16.06
55.16
51.25
54.03
5723
46.31
3:49.90

+1.0
+0.2

+2.0
-0.3

+1.7

+1.7

Jan Nicholas Adensam
Jan Nicholas Adensam
Alois Hrebicek

Jonas Kolomaznik

Samuel Lawson

Lubomir Unzeitig

Jifi Svoboda

Robert Zmélik

Jakub Héza

Jan Odstr¢il

Tomas Koudela

Robert Srovnal

Jonas Kolomaznik
Kika-Sladek-Salman-Horak
Salman-Sladek-Hroch-Horak
Hynek Cernota

Eva Kubickova
Lucie Mic¢unkova
Katefina Glosova
Bozena Sudicka
Bozena Sudicka
Petra Kaminkova
Petra Drajzajtlova
Petra Kaminkova
Petra Kaminkova
Martina Bafinova
Andrea Novotna
Darina Cerna
Radmila Sucha
Nikola Pikartova
Michaela Kuéerova
Marie Delingerovéa
Vladimira Srbova
Vladimira Palyzova
Monika Placha
Jarmila KlimeSova
Barbora Zatloukalova

Gieselova-Zatloukalova-Sasova-Micunkova
Keszela-Konafikova-Kleinova-Matéjckova

170802
170802
310105
240203
280402
040784
150168
180469
230500
240295
230595
130675
240203

181267

030603
090402
191279
010253
010253
190173
190173
190173
190173
280190
170574
180774
040859
180489
010892
290176
300149
150567
180490
090281
030697

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

AK Sternberk

SK Prerov

AK Olomouc

TJ Sumperk
Lokomotiva Olomouc
Zelezarny Prostéjov
AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
SK Prerov

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

Sigma Hranice

AK Olomouc
AK Olomouc
SK Hranice

Ostrava-Vitkovice

Breclav
Trinec
Kolin
Breclav

Jablonec n.Nis.

Brno

Prostéjov
Stara Boleslav
Sumperk
Olomouc
Praha

Kolin

Jablonec n.Nis.
Jablonec n.Nis.

Olomouc

Hodonin
Opava

Jablonec n.Nis.

Spartak Prerovskeé strojirny Budapest
Spartak Prerovskeé strojirny Ostrava

AK Olomouc
AK Olomouc
AK Olomouc
AK Olomouc
SK Prerov

AK Olomouc

AC SK Zelezarny Prost&jov Jablonec n.Nis.

Lokomotiva Olomouc
AK Olomouc
AK Olomouc
AK Olomouc

Slavia Univerzita Olomouc

Sigma Hranice
AK Olomouc
TJ Sumperk
AK Olomouc
AK Olomouc

TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk

Olomouc
Plzen
Paderborn
Apeldoorn
Eugene
Praha

Praha
Praha
Breclav
Brno
Brno
Praha
Olomouc
Plzen
Trebic
Zlin
Praha

02.07.2017
24.09.2017
19.09.2020
01.06.2018
24.09.2017
20.06.1999
28.05.1983
11.08.1983
03.10.2015
06.09.2010
20.06.2010
25.08.1990
02.06.2018
22.09.2018
23.09.2018
04.10.1980

24.06.2022
14.05.2022
21.06.1997
26.06.1975
05.06.1976
13.07.2003
15.07.2000
10.04.2004
03.02.2008
09.04.2011
20.06.1998
04.06.1994
04.07.1976
09.06.2010
23.08.2014
22.06.1997
06.07.1969
12.07.1985
05.06.2010
08.09.1998
06.06.2021
26.06.2021
19.08.1978



N

JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY
JKY

DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY

20 km chiize

100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
5000 m
10000 m
3000 m pf.
100 m pf¥.
400 m pf.
vyska
ty€

dalka
trojskok
koule 4kg
disk 1 kg
kladivo 4kg
ostép 600 g
sedmiboj

4x100 m

4x400 m

chiize 10000 m

0.762 m
0.840 m
0.762 m

100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
5000 m
2000 m pf.
100 m pF.
300 m pf.
vyska
ty¢

délka
trojskok

0.762 m
0.762 m
0.762 m

1:49:08

11.51
24.21
53.08
2:10.38
4:24.4
9:34.83
16:09.10
35:34.90
10:17.86
13.83
60.11
1.80
3.80
6.05
12.73
15.55
55.16
49.62
54.03
5429
47.50
4:03.91
57:39.25

11.62
24.62
56.52
2:10.38
4:24.4
9:37.0
18:39.82
6:40.71
13.40
44.11
1.80
3.70
6.05
11.76

+2.0
+1.3

+0.9

+1.1

+1.4
+0.4

+0.9

Veronika JanoSikova

Eva Kubi¢kova
Lucie Mi¢unkova
Katefina Glosova
Ivana Kleinova
lvana Kleinova
Hana Volna

Hana Volna
Michaela Brtni¢kova
Martina Bafinova
Andrea Boklazukova
Dana Valterova
Radmila Sucha
Nikola Pikartova
Véra Némeckova
Eva Vaidova
Dagmar PeSakova
Vladimira Palyzova
Monika Placha
Jarmila Klimesova
Barbora Zatloukalova

220698

030603
090402
191279
260562
260562
241180
241180
040603
280190
170574
170672
040859
180489
120559
120385
290272
150567
180490
090281
030697

AK Sternberk

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

SK Hranice

TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk
TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk
SK Zelezarny Prost&jov
SK Zelezarny Prostgjov
SK Prerov 1908

SK Prerov

AK Olomouc

TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk
Lokomotiva Olomouc
AK Olomouc

TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk
AK Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
Sigma Hranice

AK Olomouc

TJ Sumperk

AK Olomouc

Kubickova-Eichlerova-Niebauerova-Micunko AK Olomouc
Vaidova E.-Bacikova-Hrivhova-Jakubikova AK Olomouc

Veronika JanoSikova

Eva Kubi¢kova
Radka Loveckova
Malvina Lezatkova
lvana Kleinova
Ivana Kleinova
lvana Kleinova
Ema Klimentova
Martina Bafinova
Eva Kubickova
Klara DobeSova
Radmila Sucha
Katefina Valova
Véra Némeckova
Eva Vaidova

220698

030603
281272
040780
260562
260562
260562
060105
280190
030603
240504
040859
190182
120559
120385

AK Sternberk

AK Olomouc
Lokomotiva Olomouc
AK Olomouc

TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk
TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk
TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk
AK Sternberk

SK Prerov

AK Olomouc

TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk
Lokomotiva Olomouc

TJ Sumperk

TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk
AK Olomouc

Podébrady

Hodonin
Kladno
Jablonec n.Nis.
Praha

Praha

Praha

Annecy

Prerov

Praha

Kosice
Ostrava

Praha
Olomouc
Ruzomberok
Cakovec
Tfinec

Praha

Uherské Hradisté
Plzen
Aubagne
Olomouc
Ostrava
Jablonec n.Nis.

Plzen

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Brno

Ostrava
Ostrava-Vitkovice
Ostrava-Vitkovice
Praha

Tfinec
Ruzomberok
Olomouc

06.04.2019

24.06.2022
20.06.2021
21.06.1997
18.08.1978
04.08.1979
03.07.1999
31.07.1998
08.10.2022
07.06.2008
11.07.1992
29.07.1989
04.07.1976
10.05.2008
11.07.1976
28.06.2003
13.07.1991
12.07.1985
09.06.2007
08.09.1998
05.07.2015
29.06.2019
24.06.2001
04.06.2017

08.08.2020
24.07.1988
29.06.1997
18.08.1978
04.08.1979
13.07.1979
27.08.2022
14.07.2007
05.09.2020
05.09.2020
04.07.1976
22.05.1999
11.07.1976
29.09.2001



DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY
DKY

ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY
ZKY

koule

disk

kladivo

ostép
sedmiboj
4x100 m
4x400 m
chize 5000 m

60 m

150 m
300 m
800 m
1500 m
1500 m pf.
100 m pf.
200 m pf.
vyska

ty€

délka
koule

disk
kladivo
ostép
sedmiboj
4x60 m
4x300 m
chlize 3000 m

3 kg
1kg
3 kg
5009

0.762 m
0.762 m
0.762 m

3 kg
0,75 kg
3 kg
500 g

17.32
53.64
55.38
54.92
5294
47.50
4:03.91
24:51.60

7.70
18.61
39.85
2:13.24
4:38.20
5:07.85
14.59
29.07
1.72
3.30
5.94
14.31
45,17
52.75
51.63
4593
29.78
2:50.02
15:21.63

+1.8
+0.3

+1.5
-0.3

Martina Mazurova

Vladimira Palyzova

Monika Placha
Natalie Dur¢akova

Barbora Zatloukalova

180305
150567
180490
050697
030697

AK Olomouc
Sigma Hranice
AK Olomouc
AK Olomouc
AK Olomouc

Kubi&kova-Eichlerova-Niebauerova-Mi¢unko AK Olomouc
Vaidova E.-Bacikova-Hrivhova-Jakubikova AK Olomouc

Ema Klimentova

Eva Kubickova
Johanka Safarova
Johanka Safarova
EliSka Nerudova
Petra Drajzajtlova
Ilva Gieselova
Helena Tomkova
Marie Skopova
Dagmar KrejCifova
Hana Konecna

Miroslava Hrabalova

Vladimira Srbova
Martina Mazurova
Monika Placha
Natalie DurCakova
Eva Vaidova

Stejskalova-Stratilova-Safarova-Sinclova

060105

030603
291107
291107
250897
190173
200304
020192
161006
120274
100589
160479
300149
180305
180490
050697
120385

Vepiekova-Berkova-Stoplova-Skopova

Ema Klimentova

060105

AK Sternberk

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

Agro Bohunovice

TJ Sumperk

SK Prerov

TJ Sumperk
Lokomotiva Olomouc
AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

TJ Lokomotiva Sumperk
AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

AK Olomouc

TJ Sumperk

AK Sternberk

Ostrava-Vitkovice
Praha

Kladno

Olomouc

Praha

Olomouc

Ostrava

Brno

Jablonec n.Nis.
Ostrava-Vitkovice
Olomouc

Ostrava

Praha

Znojmo

Usti n.Lab.
Ostrava-Vitkovice
Ostrava

Olomouc

Tfinec

Breclav

Jablonec n.Nis.
Rijeka

Praha
Ostrava-Vitkovice
Ostrava-Vitkovice
Uherské Hradisté

05.06.2022
13.05.1984
23.06.2007
04.05.2013
13.07.2014
29.06.2019
24.06.2001
14.08.2021

22.09.2018
04.06.2022
08.05.2022
25.05.2012
23.08.1988
26.05.2019
21.06.2007
12.09.2021
01.06.1989
08.09.2004
25.06.1994

.1964
27.09.2020
10.09.2005
29.09.2012
22.07.2000
04.06.2022
01.07.2021
15.09.2019



???



